A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand veﬂer

Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Compact gully sealing bags

Compact gully sealing bags

Art.-Nr. 1460000101

Reliably seal sewage systems and gullies.With the Vetter compact gully sealing bag, you can take action
immediately. Seal the gully together with the sewer inlet: ready to use on the spot, quick to put into position and
easy to handle. The sealing bags withstand counterpressure of up to 2 m water column (2.9 psi) and can be

inflated with the supplied compressed air cylinder. Seal gullies with a diameter of up to 80 cm (32 inch) the easy
way.

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

© Vetter GmbH . Blatzheimer Str. 10-12 . D-53909 Zlpich . vetter.rescue@idexcorp.com . www.vetter.de



Compact gully sealing bags

Technical Data

Length [mm]:

Weight [kg]:

Diameter [inch]:

burst pressure [psi]:

Test pressure [psi]:

Gully outlet min. - max. [inchl]:

Test counterpressure [psi]:

Air requirement at working pressure [l]:

Cylinder length [inch]:

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand

46

3.7

11,61

7,25

9,43

11,81 - 19,69
29

128

16,14

vetter


http://www.tcpdf.org

