Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Compact gully sealing bags



## **Compact gully sealing bags**

Art.-Nr. 1460000101

Reliably seal sewage systems and gullies. With the Vetter compact gully sealing bag, you can take action immediately. Seal the gully together with the sewer inlet: ready to use on the spot, quick to put into position and easy to handle. The sealing bags withstand counterpressure of up to 2 m water column (2.9 psi) and can be inflated with the supplied compressed air cylinder. Seal gullies with a diameter of up to 80 cm (32 inch) the easy way.

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Compact gully sealing bags

## **Technical Data**

Length [mm]:	46
Weight [kg]:	3.7
Diameter [inch]:	11,61
burst pressure [psi]:	7,25
Test pressure [psi]:	9,43
Gully outlet min max. [inch]:	11,81 - 19,69
Test counterpressure [psi]:	29
Air requirement at working pressure [I]:	128
Cylinder length [inch]:	16,14

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.